
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 

Start-up, Operation and Maintenance of DeKalb County’s 
Renewable Fuels Facility (RFF) 
(Revenue Generated, Multi-Year Agreement) 

RFP No. 21-500595 

Procurement Agent Jovan Hooper 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract  N/A 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount  

CPA 1299082 
Conyers Renewable Power, LLC 

$26,973,333.00 Estimated 7-year Total Revenue 

Previous Amount Generated on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

$0.00 

Prime Contractor Information 
Conyers Renewable Power, LLC (Prime) 
Gov Siegel, Founder 
Years in business: 11 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 7 

LSBE participation has been waived for this solicitation. 

Attachments Change Order Request No. 1


